PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Salida R-32

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $512,925.93 -$ 5,752.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $507,173.21 $0.00 $507,173.21 $6,155,111.12 $512,925.93 $5,642,185.19
August $512,925.93 -$5,752.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.00 $507,173.20 $507,173.21 -$ 0.00 $6,155,111.12 $1,025,851.86 $5,129,259.26
September $512,925.93 -$ 5,752.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $507,173.21 $507,173.20 $0.00 $6,155,111.12 $1,538,777.79 $4,616,333.33
October $512,925.93 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 507,256.88 $507,173.21 $ 83.67 $6,155,111.12 $2,051,703.72 $4,103,407.40
November $512,925.93 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 507,256.88 $ 507,256.88 $0.00 $6,155,111.12 $ 2,564,629.65 $ 3,590,481.47
December $ 533,485.92 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,427.10 $0.00 $ 530,243.97 $ 507,256.88 $ 22,987.09 $ 6,299,031.08 $ 3,098,115.57 $ 3,200,915.51
January $ 533,484.76 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,831.54 $0.00 $ 530,647.25 $ 530,243.97 $ 403.28 $6,299,024.16 $ 3,631,600.33 $2,667,423.83
February $533,484.77 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,831.54 $0.00 $530,647.26 $530,647.25 $0.01 $6,299,024.16 $4,165,085.10 $ 2,133,939.06
March $ 533,484.76 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,831.54 $0.00 $ 530,647.25 $ 530,647.26 -$0.01 $6,299,024.16 $ 4,698,569.86 $ 1,600,454.30
April $533,484.77 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,831.54 $0.00 $530,647.26 $530,647.25 $0.01 $ 6,299,024.16 $ 5,232,054.63 $ 1,066,969.53
May $ 533,484.76 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,831.54 $0.00 $ 530,647.25 $ 530,647.26 -$0.01 $6,299,024.16 $ 5,765,539.39 $ 533,484.77
June $533,472.42 -$ 5,669.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,831.54 -$ 0.02 $530,634.89 $530,647.25 -$ 12.36 $6,299,011.81 $ 6,299,011.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $6,299,011.81 -$ 68,279.66 $0.00 $0.00 $19,416.34 -$ 0.02



